1/6-2024

ORSKOV

COPENHAGEN

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Description Material Item numbers

Glass Borosilikat glass 280000 - 280008, 280020, 280022, 280100, 280110

Cutlery 18/8 stainless steel 320000, 320002, 320004, 320010, 320020, 320030,
320040, 320045, 320046, 320047, 320048

@rskov & Co. declares that the above-mentioned products are in conformity with the following standards:
e  Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council

Sum of migration (1)

According to the aforementioned regulations, the sum of migration must not exceed 10 mg/dm? or 60 mg/kg.

Specific migration (2)
@rskov & Co.'s risk assessment shows that the product does not contain monomers
or additives with restrictions in Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011.

Field of application
Based on the above-mentioned migration tests and the declaration of conformity,
the products can be safely used with all types of food.

The glass collection is dishwasher safe, and can withstand freezer, oven, and microwave use.

The cutlery collection is dishwasher safe but is not suitable for use in the oven, microwave, or freezer.

_ JEPPE  DRSKON

Nav Underskrift:

ORSKOV & CO. A/S
BYBJERGVEJ 5

DK 30606 ESPERG/ARDE
TEL: (435) 49194949
FAX: (46) 49194948
WWW.ORSKOV.COM

AISHO

@rskov & Co. A/S Bybjergvej5 3060 Espergaerde Denmark ww.orskov.com




